882-|P872-|P
ISO9001:2015 CE
Cylinder
Calculation
SI
SI A.
SIB
SQ

75: 75mm
100: 100mm
Ordering Code
Specification
Blank: Female
thread
B: Male
thread
ADNJ: Double-shaft
with adjustable
stroke
S: With magnet
Blank: Without
magnet
Bore Thread Type SensorSeries Stroke Adjustable Stroke Magnet
* Standard wire
length is 1 meter,
please specify for
other length
Blank: Basic mountings
LB: Front and back
mounting
FA: Front
mounting flange
FB: Back
mounting flange
CA: Back clevis
(Single earring)
CB: Back hinge
(Double earring)
YB: Back hinge
Mountings
Features
1. ADN series compact cylinder accord with ISO21287
   standard.
2. ADN series cylinder with compact structure, derived lots
   of variety types, and wide range of applications.
3. Both end use rubber gasket to absorb the remaining energy
    of the high speed movement and the machine cycle.
4. Every ammsebly way has large number of accessories, so it
    is very sample.
4 5
12
10976 8 11
2
1
3
Number Name Number Name
1 Piston rod 7 O ring
2 Shaft seal 8 Barrel
3 Cover screw 9 O ring
4 DU bearing 10 Piston seal
5 Front cover 11 Anti-friction seal
6 Anti-collision gasket 12 Back cover
Internal Structure
Parts
ADN ADN
ADN Series
New Compact Cylinder
(Conforms to ISO21287 Standard)
ADN Series
New Compact Cylinder
(Conforms to ISO21287 Standard)
JEL-30R Type
902-|P892-|P
ISO9001:2015 CE
Cylinder
Calculation
SI
SI A.
SIB
SQ